
Ares University (6@21) 1612 22 3924 13
Argyre City (11@19) 25 13 14 2918 2844138 15 7
Arsia (7@21) 11 23 3125 1524 21
Atmosphere Plant (7@22) 3218 20 42 1314 14
Barrakesh (6@23) 31 20 14 351223
Barsoom (7@19) 2212 7 172017 40
Bitter Waters (11@20) 38 35 20 2711 23 910 1119 20
Boreale Base (7@24) 736 2416 2720 40
Botany Bay (11@18) 24 11 1536 17 818132819 8
Bottomos (7@23) 3125 720 2816 37
Bradbury Point (7@23) 17 12 2826 24 2828
Burroughs Landing (15@17) 2134 14 11 10211219 112212 73014 16
Charax (11@21) 22 13 19 1516 2920172728 21
Clarketown (6@22) 2324 26235 28
Crater 47 (7@25) 2817 42263712 14
Drywater (6@15) 711 171121 22
Ether Relay (7@21) 9 13 25 27 18 2033
Fort Arcadia (6@20) 44 2815 612 16
Helium (11@21) 23 2926 31 17 711 19 19 2528
Hellasport (15@23) 30 11 20 1223 45195 2226 17 1830 2537
Hinkston Creek (11@22) 29 1930 10 1721 15 2418 26 35
Inner Nest (6@20) 1017 1927 2920
Isher (6@32) 33 1842 2038 41
Labyrinth (7@20) 12 1833 24 28 1711
Makian Farms (11@25) 39 2619 43 2615 30201726 17
Margaritifer (6@19) 913 11342719
Mariner (6@19) 1221 2820 2212
Marsport (15@16) 15 1419 17 1927 911 7 1711 1913 15 33
Melas (6@26) 25 30342418 25
Meldilorn (7@20) 14 20 1724 2712 26
Mutchville (11@22) 17 19 121927 22263223 2418
Olympus (7@21) 1015 2235 2419 20
Pax Grove (11@24) 2412 423329 21 21 2918 14 25
Port Goddard (15@22) 3129 9 7 21 4723 15 1915133024 17 30
Port Lowell (15@18) 17 1817 27 414 14 17 2420 24227 2322
Port Schiaparelli (15@22) 27 2231 17 1131 1117 192323 26 1124 40
Pyramid Mines (7@24) 1931 368 16 1640
Shining Canyon (7@26) 21 1526 43 35 1128
Skyhook (11@23) 28 2820 30 3517 1918 1828 11
Solis Lacus (7@20) 16 17 24 2019 2615
Syrtis Major (6@26) 31191233 3130
The Face (7@17) 18221724 1712 12
U-Gor (7@20) 35 7 23 813 2628
Utopia (11@25) 32 10 9 3942 23 2427 2330 15
Wingrad Domes (7@24) 24292928 16 1724
Xanthe (7@23) 482613 27141719
Ylla (11@23) 261435 27 2123 1224 3127 9
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Average payoff

Mean: 21.5
Median: 20



Boreale Base (7@24) 736 2416 2720 40
Ether Relay (7@21) 9 13 25 27 18 2033
Port Goddard (15@22) 3129 9 7 21 4723 15 1915133024 17 30
Botany Bay (11@18) 24 11 1536 17 818132819 8
Fort Arcadia (6@20) 44 2815 612 16
Marsport (15@16) 15 1419 17 1927 911 7 1711 1913 15 33
Olympus (7@21) 1015 2235 2419 20
Xanthe (7@23) 482613 27141719
The Face (7@17) 18221724 1712 12
Barsoom (7@19) 2212 7 172017 40
Pax Grove (11@24) 2412 423329 21 21 2918 14 25
Shining Canyon (7@26) 21 1526 43 35 1128
Meldilorn (7@20) 14 20 1724 2712 26
Bradbury Point (7@23) 17 12 2826 24 2828
Syrtis Major (6@26) 31191233 3130
Bitter Waters (11@20) 38 35 20 2711 23 910 1119 20
Wingrad Domes (7@24) 24292928 16 1724
Utopia (11@25) 32 10 9 3942 23 2427 2330 15
Pyramid Mines (7@24) 1931 368 16 1640
Port Schiaparelli (15@22) 27 2231 17 1131 1117 192323 26 1124 40
Barrakesh (6@23) 31 20 14 351223
Hinkston Creek (11@22) 29 1930 10 1721 15 2418 26 35
Arsia (7@21) 11 23 3125 1524 21
Ylla (11@23) 261435 27 2123 1224 3127 9
Solis Lacus (7@20) 16 17 24 2019 2615
Skyhook (11@23) 28 2820 30 3517 1918 1828 11
Inner Nest (6@20) 1017 1927 2920
Labyrinth (7@20) 12 1833 24 28 1711
Mariner (6@19) 1221 2820 2212
Melas (6@26) 25 30342418 25
Port Lowell (15@18) 17 1817 27 414 14 17 2420 24227 2322
Mutchville (11@22) 17 19 121927 22263223 2418
Clarketown (6@22) 2324 26235 28
Ares University (6@21) 1612 22 3924 13
Margaritifer (6@19) 913 11342719
U-Gor (7@20) 35 7 23 813 2628
Argyre City (11@19) 25 13 14 2918 2844138 15 7
Helium (11@21) 23 2926 31 17 711 19 19 2528
Drywater (6@15) 711 171121 22
Hellasport (15@23) 30 11 20 1223 45195 2226 17 1830 2537
Makian Farms (11@25) 39 2619 43 2615 30201726 17
Bottomos (7@23) 3125 720 2816 37
Charax (11@21) 22 13 19 1516 2920172728 21
Crater 47 (7@25) 2817 42263712 14
Burroughs Landing (15@17) 2134 14 11 10211219 112212 73014 16
Isher (6@32) 33 1842 2038 41
Atmosphere Plant (7@22) 3218 20 42 1314 14
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